

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1680-1682 OF 2007

MUNNAWAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/08/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Manoj Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev Dubey,Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office has to take appropriate steps as per rule.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar