

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P.Nos.16530-32/07 In CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS. 1680-1682 OF 2007

MUNNAWAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. Respondent(s)
(Appln. for bail)(With office report)

Date: 30/09/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.K. Dash, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.K. Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Kumar Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice on application for bail.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. To Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master