

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1680-1682 OF 2007  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

MUNNAWAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/03/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Manoj Prasad,Adv.

Mr. A. Dev Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Learned counsel Mr. A. Dev Kumar appearing for Mr. Manoj Prasad, Advocate for the appellants seeks four weeks time to file additional documents. They may do so before 17.4.2009.

List the matter on 17.4.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar