

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1680-1682 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

MUNNAWAR & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 17/07/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
Mr. Manoj Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Deleted.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar