

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1680-1682 OF 2007

MUNNAWAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 10/09/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev K. Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on Tuesday, the 15th September, 2009 as part-heard.

(KALYANI GUPTA)  
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)  
COURT MASTER